
106853-AA  (A) KOHLER CO., KOHLER, WISCONSIN 53044

CONTROL ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY
69439

SERVICE SERIES CODE — RD

�

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

9

10

11

12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19

20

21

23

24
25 26

27

28

29

30

31

8

22

4

4

4
4

4

5

5

15

4
5

10

5

9

SERVICE PARTS
ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS

1 68558 1 Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter
2 68554 1 Circuit Breaker CB1 (Includes Items 25 and 26) 20 Ampere
3 69434 1 Control Enclosure
4 12 Lockwasher #8
5 8 Screw #8–32 x 3/8” Pan Head
6 68619 1 Interlock Switch Assembly S1
7 2 Nut #8–32 UNC
8 67065 3 Bonding Lug with Screw
9 68563 1 120 VAC Power Cord with Plug

10 68650 2 Plug
11 68572 2 Strain Relief Connector
12 69235 1 Mounting Plate
13 68605 1 Field Wiring Compartment
14 68551 1 Terminal Block TB1
15 3 Screw #10–32 x 5/8” Pan Head
16 69172 1 Terminal Block
17 68654 1 Power Relay K2
18 68604 1 Transformer
19 68607 1 Relay Board
20 68602 3 “Christmas Tree” Clips
21 68671 1 Plexiglas� Cover
22 68606 1 Clock Timer (Includes Items 21 and 31)
23 2 Screw #8–32 x 3/4” Pan Head
24 68555 1 Circuit Breaker CB2 7 Ampere
25 1 Locknut
26 1 Starwasher
27 68635 1 Control Panel
28 68628 1 Spa Light Cord with Plug
29 67264 1 Strain Relief Bushing
30 2 Screw #6–32 x 1/4”
31 2 Clip

SERVICE KITS NOTES


